

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6111/2000(For Preliminary Hearing)

AIR INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JET AIRWAYS (INDIA) LTD. & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Respondent (s)

With

C.A.No.6112/2000 ,C.A.No.6131-6132/2000

Date : 13/11/2000 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) @@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

in CA 6111/2000: Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, A.G.
Mr. Jitendra K.Sethi, Mr.H.D.Nanavati ,
Ms. F.H. Nanavati &
Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Advs.

in CA 6112/2000: Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.
Mr. Jitendra K.Sethi, Mr.H.D.Nanavati,
Ms. F.H. Nanavati & Mr.R.B.Hathikhanavala, Advs.

in CAs.6131-32/2000: Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Res.No.1 in CA 6111/2000 &@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

R.3 in CA.6112/2000: Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
Mr. Gulam Wahanwati, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satish Saha, Mr.Rajeev Shakdhar &
Mr. Ashok K. Singh, Advs.

For R.1 in CA 6131/2000:@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Mr. Ashok H.Desai, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satish Saha, Mr.Rajeev Shakdhar &
Mr. Ashok K. Singh, Advs.

For R.1 in CAs.6112 & 6132/2000:@@

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Mr. A.N. Haksar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Mrs.Suman B. Rastogi, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Appeals admitted.

Pending the disposal of the appeals, the status quo as of 2nd
November, 2000 shall be maintained. This order shall not prevent the
M.R.T.P.Commission from going ahead with the final hearing of the
complaints.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master