

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6111 of 2000 etc.

AIR INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JET AIRWAYS (I) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.B. Hathikhanwala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Suman Bala Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned by four weeks. It is shown in Weekly
List No.19/2007 as item No.14 before Court No.10.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master