

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6111 OF 2000

AIR INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JET AIRWAYS (INDIA) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6112 of 2000, Civil Appeal NO. 6131-6132 of 2000

Date: 21/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra K. Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.  
(in C.A. Nos.6111/2000 & 6112/2000)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta  
(in CA No.6131-6132/2000)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ujwal A. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Suman Bala Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta  
(For resp. no.2 in  
CA No.6111 & 6112 of 2000)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Adjourned by six weeks on the request of the learned counsel for

the parties.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master