

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6 1 1 1 OF 2 0 0 0

AIR INDI A LT D.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

J E T A I R W A Y S (INDI A) LT D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WI T H Civil Appeal NO. 6 1 1 2 of 2 0 0 0 , Civil Appeal NO. 6 1 3 1 - 6 1 3 2 of 2 0 0 0

Date: 2 8 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subra m a n i u m, A.S.G. (mentioned by)

Mr. Rustom B.H athi kh a n a w a l a, Adv.

(in C.A. Nos.6 1 1 1 / 2 0 0 0 & 6 1 1 2 / 2 0 0 0)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta

(in CA No.6 1 3 1 - 6 1 3 2 / 2 0 0 0)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Ku m a r Singh, Adv.

Ms. Suma n Bal a Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta

(For resp. no.2 in

CA No.6 1 1 1 & 6 1 1 2 of 2 0 0 0)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

OR D E R

Adjourned by six weeks.

(A.D. Shar m a)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master