

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6111 OF 2000

AIR INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JET AIRWAYS (INDIA) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6112 of 2000
Civil Appeal NO. 6131-6132 of 2000

Date: 24/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv. (mentioned by)
 Mr. A.K. Rao, Adv.
 M/S Gagrat & Co. ,Adv
 Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.
 Ms. Suman Bala Rastogi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List on 6th May, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master